If board certified by another AOA Board: they must have accumulated a total of at

least one hundred fifty (150) points during the ten years prior to application and
possess either an AOBPM CAQ or an MPH degree.

c. If ABPM board certified: they must have accumulated a total of at least one hundred
twenty five (125) points during the ten years prior to application.

5. Any and all costs in establishing eligibility are the responsibility of the applicant.

6. A current CV must be submitted with the completed application.

7. A personal interview with one or more AOCOPM Board or Faculty/Fellow Committee